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Opyra nira b
2024/25 3-n Typ, MaTy Nell

Hegning, 25.08.2024, 14:00, "LleHTpanbHui im. M.X. bpykBeHka", Makapis. 32°C.

«Yanka» . bopuiariBka

45
8

40
99
7

77
95
90
11
29
97

Konowmieub Bonogumump
WakyH OAMuTpo
MaxoHiH ApTeM
Bnactok OaHuin
lNycbkos OnekcaHap (K)
KnumeHko CtenaH
CnyeBCbkUiA OMUTPINA
CaBuyk lMNeTpo

HyxoTa boraaH
BeHrep 'neb

CaByyk OnekcaHap

3anacHi

12
96
19
10
55
23
6

70
16
17
9

Cnyubkui Onekcin
Knsawko Tapac
€BcTpaTeHKo Bonoaumump
€BTywWwoK OnekcaHLp
KosasiboB PocTuncnas
My3n4yeHKo AHTOH
MycToBIT ApTeM
CnyeBcbkuin Onekcin
Tenntok Onekcin
Xob6Ta borpaH
LLmMopryH BiTanin

TpeHep
JlyueHko Irop

ApbiTp:

Mapkywa Onekcin
AcuCTeHT 1:

OHuwyk Bonogummp
ACUCTEHT 2:

MeTpoB BiTanin

4-v apbiTp:

Wnak OAMuTpo
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
Xapaxandyk AHaToOJin

1:1

«MeTanict 1925-2» Xapkis

12
95
48
44
41
35
39
81
57
90
66

MoTimKoB Irop
36punubknin OaHiin
Lly6iH BikTop
KongpaTtok LeHunc (K)
MoTaneHKo €rop
Bennubknn OaHiin
KopoJsib AHLpin
Fonkano Muxanno
AHTOHIO
MinbraHyyk OaHiin
Koctupsa OaHuno

3anacHi

71
70
73
60
33
42
72

'ymMeHtoK Brnagucnas
boHpapeHko HikiTa
KapnisiH Apocnas
MeTpyk OnekcaHap
TkaveHKo PycnaH
ToBT Muxanno
oH4YapoB HikiTa

TpeHep
KapneHko Ceprin
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Opyra nira b, 2024/25, 3-i Typ, MaT4 Nell
Hegnings, 25.08.2024, 14:00, "UeHTpanbHun im. M.X. BpykBeHka", Makapis. 32°C.

. . 1:1 . .
«Yaunka» I. bopLiariska «MeTanict 1925-2» Xapkis
40 MaxoHiH ApTeM 43'
11 OyxoTa borpaH 1 46'
19 €scTpaTeHko Bonogummp
54 39 Koposib AHApil
\ 39 Koposib AHApIN
>9 N 73 KapniziH flpocnas
, 81 lNonkano Muxaino
>9 N 60 MNeTpyk OnekcaHap
19 €EBcTpaTeHko Bonogumnp (& 62'
. 95 36puubkuin Oaniin
65 N 70 boHpapeHko HikiTa
99 Bnactok OaHunin ,
16 Tennok Onekcin N 80
95 CnyeBCbKMIN OMUTPIN ,
9 LmopryH BiTanin N 80
97 CaB4yyk OnekcaHap ,
17 XobTa BorpaH N 87
16 Tennok Onekcin 90+1"
90+3' 70 boHpapeHko HikiTa
90+4' @ 44 KoHapaTiok JeHunc
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XoBTa kKapTka . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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